
COMBINED HASTING HAVEN / LOWER NORTH COAST  

REGION 2 - DIVISION 1 PENNANT DRAW 2022  

 

 

 

 

ROUND 1          ROUND 4 

 

Wednesday 6th July          Tuncurry Beach    v     Forster                             Tuesday 26th July  Port City           v    North Haven 

Thursday 7th July          North Haven         v     Port City      Thursday 28th July  Forster              v    Tuncurry Beach 

     

 

ROUND 2          ROUND 5 

 

Thursday 14th July                  North Haven     v     Tuncurry Beach   Tuesday 2nd August  Port City                v       Forster 

Thursday 14th July                  Forster               v       Port City           Wednesday 3rd August Tuncurry Beach    v North Haven 

          

 

ROUND 3          ROUND 6 

Thursday 21st July        Forster            v       North Haven   Thursday 11th August  North Haven     v     Forster 

Friday 22nd July      Tuncurry Beach       v        Port City    Tuesday 9th August  Port City             v     Tuncurry Beach   

                    

            

          

 

      

 

  

 

                        

 


